L500164131

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	-
(Address)	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	-

- -



10/03/17--01013--003 **25.00

17 OCT -3 AM 7: 33 CRETARY OF STATE

OCT 0 3 2317 J SHIVERS

COVER LETTER

.

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: TAJ	ASTE LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of 7	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for liling.	
Please return all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	MARINA H	KESSLER-	
	· ·	Name of Person	
	SUNSTONE	NANJARE NEL 17 Firm/Company	SERVICES
		ASTAL HIGHWAY) LI Address	
		Address	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	MARNNAKESSLER	to be used for future annual report not	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			incation)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
DARJNA. KA	ESSLE	at (305) 321 C Area Code Daytim	<u>xce)</u>
Name of	Person	Area Code — Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
₽ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

•

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

•

MAJASTE LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number $\underline{L15009[64]31}$.	vere tiled on $09/28/2015$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: ~

		NLL.	17	
Name of New Registered Agent:		;	_8	
		52		i :
New Registered Office Address:		<u></u>	1	48 a 7 stag
	Enter Florida street address	ž Ř	ω	2
	, Florid		AM	TT:
	City		The line	le [
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		IATE DRID;	دی ې 60	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

.

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
NGR.	MISHA CORPORTE LTD	2875 NE 191 ST # 801	🖸 Add
		AVENTURS FL. 33180	Remove
			Change
MGR	SUNSTONE MANAGEMENT	16192. COASFAL HIGHWAY	I Add
	SERVICES	LEIVES DE 19958	D Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
·			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		<u></u> ,	Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

17 ECT - 3 AH 7; 39 IMLLAHASSEE FLORIDA SEE FLORIDA	 		
17 ECT - 3 AY 7, 3 SECIE TARY OF STATE HAASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA			
IT ECT - 3 AH 7, 3 SECTE IMPY OF STATE INCLAMASSEE FLORIDA SEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7, 39 TMLLAHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA	 		
17 6C7 - 3 AY 7, 3 SECHE DARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7; 39 IMLLAHASSEE FLORIDA INCLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AN 7, 3 SECTEDARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7, 3 NILLAHASSEE FLORIDA SEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7; 3			
17 ECT -3 AH 7; 8 WELAHASSEE FLOHIDA SEE FLOHIDA			
17 ECT -3 AH 7; 8 SECHE IMRY OF SIATE HASSEEF FLORIDA	 	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
17 ECT -3 AH 7; 8 WELAHASSEE FLOHIDA SEE FLOHIDA			
IT ECT - 3 AH 7: 39			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7: 9 WELAHASSEE FLORIDA ELAHASSEE FLORIDA	 		
17 ECT - 3 AH 7: 8 IMLLAHASSEE FLORIDA ELCARDA			
17 ECT - 3 AY 7: 32 JULLAHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7: 32 MLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AY 7: 33 WELLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AY 7: 39			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7: 38 NLLAHASSEE FLORIDA SEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT - 3 AH 7; 3 MLL AHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
17 ECT - 3 AH 7: 38 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT -3 AH 7; 28 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA ELCAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 CCT -3 AH 7: 38 MLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AH 7 88 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA SEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AN 7, 38 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT -3 AH 7; 32 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA SEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AH 7. 80 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA	 		
IT OCT -3 AH 7. 32 HASSEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT -3 AH 7: 32 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
IT OCT - 3 AH 7. 22 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA	 		
IT OCT -3 AH 7. 32 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AH 7. 80 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 OCT - 3 AH 7. 88 INLLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
17 ECT -3 AH 7. 88 LLAHASSEE FLORIDA	· · · · ·		
IT OCT -3 AH 7. 20 IVLLAHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA			
LLAHASSEE FLORIDA			T
17 OCT -3 AH 7. 80 LLAHASSEE FLORIDA FLORIDA			
CHETARY OF STATE			
AHASSEE FLORIDA			
CT -3 AH 7. 88 HASSEE FLORIDA	 		<u>> _:_ @</u>
T-3 AT 7. 28 ASSEE FLORIDA			TH O
			5
			(A
			$\sim \sim \sim$
E CRIDA			
RIDA RIDA	 		
			אב רריך
ORUCA RIUA BO			F ()
RIDA BO			
	••		
			$\simeq \leq \omega$

:

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

2017 Dated September TARKON Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MORINA KESSLER Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00